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First Name
Edward
Victoria
Halei
Lioyd
Addam
Lucy
Cole
Aidan
Garrett
Bethany
Sage
Connor
Nick
Andrew
Althena
Damian
Marshall
Gabe
Jeremiah
Preston
Nathane
Nicholai
Alexis
Jaydah
Abagail
Denver
Mark
Kaylee
Hayden
James
Mackenzie
Antonio
Alexis
Brayden
Broderick
Dylon
Bryaden
Jayden
Frederick

Averages for All Bowlers

Last Name

Ameli
Anderson
Balcom
Beadnell
Bernash
Berrigan
Bradway
Brimmer
Carlton
Carroli
Collier
Currie
Dishon
Fish

Fisk

Fisk
Freebern
Glass
Granger
Gulick
Hammond
Hayes
Hitchcock
Hockford
Horstmyer
Horstmyer
Humphreys
lverson
Kader
Keeley
Keeley
Kopel
Laraway
Laraway
Lavigna
Lepine
Levitsky
Levitsky
Linehan

Member ID
11-247379
16-33990
19-61515
15-14874
19-61510
21-53101
19-66539
19-60321
17-65834
15-26564
18-67744
11-522142
21-53099
11-679837
21-60351
18-67730
20-38897
21-11300
21-67083
19-52826
21-67101
19-61508
18-61886
19-52798
20-38899
19-60317
11-394307
17-65831
21-60353
17-59382
17-59386
19-66551
21-53097
21-53095
21-53093
18-67769
21-66930
18-61874
19-60319

Pins
5,270
5,662
2,420
3,455

684
1,671
4,734
4,054
4,071
3,317
3,208
5,420
4,047
5,993
4,291
5,517

541
4,508
2,365
5,067

0
2,961
2,192
3,249
4,048
3,573
5,617
4,020

0
2,034
2,703
4,010
2,049
3,064

818
4,519

402
2,050
3,366

27
33
22
21

6
21
36
30
32
27
27
33
33
30
33
36
17
33
18
33

0
24
i5
27
34
30
30
30

0
21
24
30
24
33
12
35

3
15
30
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Games Average
195
171
110
164
114
79
131
135
127
122
118
164
122
199
130
153
31
136
131
153

0

123
146
120
119
119
187
134

0

96
112
133

85

92

68
129
134
136
112
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Adirondack
Adirondack
Adirondack
Adirondack
Adirondack
Adirondack
Adirondack
Adirondack
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Adirondack
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Adirondack
Adirondack
Adirondack
Adirondack
Adirondack
Adirondack
Adirondack
Adirondack
Adirondack
Adirondack
Adirondack
Adirondack
Adirondack
Adirondack
Adirondack
Adirondack
Adirondack
Broadway
Broadway
Broadway
Broadway
Broadway
Broadway
Broadway
Broadway
Broadway
Broadway
Broadway
Broadway
Broadway
Broadway
Broadway
Broadway

Ricky
Adam
Emily
Riley
Ashton
Stelfa
Savannah
Broderick
Matthew
Mike
Elizabeth
Dillon
Charolet
Brayden
Gavyn
Aubrey
Kaden
Cylis
Tanner
Amber
Malarie
Logan
Nate
Kaitlyn
Alexandra
Jaiden
Angelina
Lila
Brayden
Victoria
Millie
Joseph
Natalie
Joshua
Carson
Benjamin
Jacob
Lucas
Brayden
Jaydon
Derek
Leroy
Felicity
Noah

Averages for All Bowlers

Mandigo
Matte
Mattison
Mattison
Miner
Mullen
O'Brien
O'Connor
Oravsky
Oulacha
Pape
Perkins
Pickering
Potter
Randall
Richards
Rising
Robado-ludkins
Robbins
Ryther
Schoonover
Shippee
Smith
Stonitsch
Stranahan
Traglia
Vazquez
West
Agard
Anderson
Azaert
Baldwin
Baldwin
Bannin
Barker
Bohley
Bohley
Bohley
Bradway
Brunelle
Call
Catone
Columbetti
Coulman

18-57179 4,548
20-38893 1,626
19-61182 4,047
21-53059 3,299

21-61609 940
17-14946 3,568
19-61519 0
20-39421 359

18-67773 4,863
21-53061 3,412
21-61617 2,055
11-267788 6,120
21-61621 2,379
21-53063 2,364
20-41376 4,208
21-61625 1,246
19-66537 o
21-67099 0
17-75524 5,224
21-61629 2,041
17-14948 3,744
21-53065 3,149
21-67089 1,786
20-38887 4,482
16-131047 2,089
21-53091 2,902

21-61632 0
21-61634 0
20-5621 0
16-33990 13,583
21-11318 0
11-558404 12,805

7914-22934 7,882
21-11306 6,120
7914-16024 10,822

21-11308 0
20-5659 9,042
21-11310 0
18-6455 5,780

11-600655 6,431
16-48536 11,549
21-53532 494
11-679829 6,481
16-34031 9,297

33
12
30
36
11
30

36
36
22

26
27
33
14

(=]

36
20
31
33
15
36
18
27

oo

78

75
75
78
74

66
69
42
66

48
78
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137
135
134
91
85
118

119
135
94
93
185
91
87
127
89

145
102
120

95
119
124
116
107

(=)

174

170
105

78
146

137

83
153
174

82
135
119
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Broadway
Broadway
Broadway
Broadway
Broadway
Broadway
Broadway
Broadway
Broadway
Broadway
Broadway
Broadway
Broadway
Broadway
Broadway
Broadway
Broadway
Broadway
Broadway
Broadway
Broadway
Broadway
Broadway
Broadway
Broadway
Broadway
Broadway
Broadway
Broadway
Broadway
Broadway
Broadway
Broadway
Broadway
Broadway
Broadway
Broadway
Broadway
Broadway
Broadway
Broadway
Broadway
Broadway
Broadway

Connor
Jensen
Emily
Beniji
Sean
Austin
Noel

Z

Kody
Christopher
Madelyn
Andrew
Danny
Julian
Gabe
Mia
Liam
Preston
Cyrus
Xavier
Mark
Xander
James
Mackenzie
Jackson
Jonathan
Zachary
Maddox
Liam
Hunter
Stella
Addison
Dillon
Britney
Tiffany
Zavier
Bryce
Kiveela
Kemaurie
Gracelyn
Jocelyn
Ava

Eva
Atrayu

Averages for All Bowlers

Currie
Currie
Cutler
Davis
Derrick
Dickinson
Dickinson
Dunn
Edwards
Finkle
Finkle
Fish
Francis
Gamache
Glass
Griffin
Grundler
Gulick
Hall
Henriquez
Humphreys
Jenkins
Keeley
Keeley
Lebrun
Lemery
Manell
McCarty
Mcphee
Mullen
Mullen
Perkins
Perkins
Persutti
Persutti
Pond
Reynolds
Russell
Samuel
Smith
Smith
Steady
Stewart
Wallach

11-522142
21-32410
11-679832
17-14853
18-56716
21-53530
21-11312
18-6469
11-717899
16-35800
21-11304
11-679837
20-24072
11-522148
21-11300
21-11314
19-38648
19-52826
20-5627
21-11302
11-394307
18-6488
17-59382
17-59386
7914-16095
16-133778
11-522151
11-267816
11-440097
11-705720
17-14946
11-679889
11-267788
19-57075
20-18138
20-26827
15-26711
21-16635
7914-22928
15-26735
11-759662
15-26755
11-679899
11-394285

12,228
0
11,577
6,007
14,001
6,545
6,374
0
14,286
4,745
0
14,818
0
12,554
2,419
0
5,469
1,826
0

0
14,884
6,392
2,558
5,178
8,760
11,886
9,994
11,889
9,660
10,505
3,859
1,752
4,272
12,107
8,172
o
11,380
0
7,733
9,724
15,909
9,697
6,821
13,991

78

78
66
78

73

78
57

78

78
18

66
15

78
54
30
48
68
66
63
78
63
69
33
18
24
72
66

75

54
72
78
64
51
78
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156

0

148
91
179
136
87

0

183
83

0

189

0

160
134

82
121

190
118

85
107
128
180
158
152
153
152
116

97
178
168
123

151

143
135
203
151
133
179
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Broadway
Broadway
Broadway
Broadway
Broadway
Broadway
Broadway
Broadway
Glens Falls
Glens Falls
Glens Falls
Glens Falis
Glens Falls
Glens Falls
Glens Falls
Glens Falls
Glens Falls
Glens Falis
Glens Falls
Glens Falls
Glens Falls
Glens Falls
Glens Falls
Glens Falls
Glens Falls
Glens Falls
Glens Falls
Glens Falls
Glens Falls
Glens Falls
Glens Falls
Glens Falls
Glens Falls
Glens Falls
Glens Falls
Glens Falls
Glens Falls
Glens Falls
Glens Falls
Glens Falls
Glens Falls
Glens Falis
Glens Falls
Glens Falis

Eunity
Colton
Braden
Mia
Connor
Matthew
Elizabeth
Richard
Victoria
Bryan
Alexander
Madelyn
Joseph
Natalie
Carson
Kennedy
Micheal
Jaydon
Charlie
Noah
Connor
Meya
Zachary
Sean
Kody
Andrew
Jameson
Macallan
Julian
Zachary
Zeth
Devon
Preston
Jayden
Kaleb
Austin
Mark
Brady
Jared
Cullen
Scout
Tierney
Jackson
Cameron

Averages for All Bowlers

Wallach
Weller
Wells
Whiting
Woodard
Young
Zanta
Zanta
Anderson
Antinore
Baitinger
Baitinger
Baldwin
Baldwin
Barker
Barker
Blockburger
Brunelle
Clark
Coulman
Currie
Davenport
Delaney
Derrick
Edwards
Fish
Gagne
Gagne
Gamache
Goodwin
Gossett
Greeno
Gulick
Hall

Hall

Hart
Humphreys
Jennings
Jennings
Jones
Jones
Jones
Lebrun
Lehnert

16-35913 5,298
17-14950 7,957
7914-16108 14,726
21-11316 0
15-26807 8,773
19-61163 5,216
15-26812 1,648
18-6486 1,206
16-33990 5,041
17-27739 2,487
16-47731 636
18-41142 247
11-558404 4,639
7914-22934 300
7914-16024 3,988
11-579277 2,710
17-46005 5,536
11-600655 386
15-42821 448
16-34031 3,422
11-522142 541
16-87708 3,651
21-37784 892
18-56716 4,882
11-717899 5,117
11-679837 4,707
11-705947 3,840
11-340508 5,516
11-522148 4,381
21-37806 573
18-42770 2,519
20-18157 187
19-52826 577
18-41194 3,516
16-47640 4,931
17-45887 1,615
11-394307 5,789
11-88267 6,776
7914-26221 4,492
7914-23177 2,718
11-705986 3,914
7914-23178 2,792
7914-16095 1,919
11-557892 4,848

48
72
78

66
57
15
18
30
15

27

27
15
30

27

27

27
30
24
24
27
27

27

24
27

30
30
27
30
27
30
15
27
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110
110
188

0

132

91

109

67

168
165
106

82

171
100
147
180
184
128
149
126
180
135
148
180
170
196
160
204
162
191

93
62

192
146
182
179
192
225
166

90

144

93

127
179
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Glens Falls
Glens Falls
Glens Falls
Glens Falls
Glens Falls
Glens Falls
Glens Falls
Glens Falls
Glens Falls
Glens Falls
Glens Falls
Glens Falls
Glens Falls
Glens Falls
Glens Falls
Glens Falls
Glens Falls
Glens Falls
Glens Falls
Glens Falls
Glens Falls
Glens Falls
Glens Falls
Glens Falis
Foothills 2022
Foothills 2022
Foothills 2022
Foothills 2022
Foothills 2022
Foothills 2022
Foothills 2022
Foothills 2022
Foothills 2022
Foothills 2022
Foothills 2022
Foothills 2022
Foothills 2022
Foothills 2022
Foothills 2022
Foothills 2022
Foothilis 2022
Foothills 2022
Foothills 2022
Foothills 2022

Timothy
Chase
Tyler
Maddox
Jacob
Cameron
Cassandra
Dillon
Britney
Tiffany
Corey
Bryce
Luke
Dylan
Kemaurie
Jocelyn
Zachary
Atrayu
Colton
Braden
Nathan
Michael
Connor
Chris
Hayden
Jordan
Tyler
Joshua
Nicholas
Jackson
Parker
Joseph
Emma
Jonathan
Alissa
Noah
Grant
Micheal
McKenzie
Kai
Jameson
Jaydon
Devin
Derek

Averages for All Bowlers

Lyons
McCanney
McCarthy
McCarty
Otten
Parker
Parker
Perkins
Persutti
Persutti
Pickett
Reynolds
Rupp
Salvato
Samuel
Smith
Smith
Wallach
Weller
Wells
Welmaker
Winters
Woodard
Youngs
Ackerknecht
Adams
Alexander
Allen
Auspelmyer
Baker
Baker
Baldwin
Battles-Foley
Bennett
Benson
Blanchard
Bleyenburg
Blockburger
Brayman
Brennan
Brownell
Brunelie
Butcher
Call

18-14863
11-442358
11-705994
11-267816
21-37788
20-18211
20-18213
11-267788
19-57075
20-18138
19-42672
15-26711
17-55891
20-18173
7914-22928
11-759662
18-41173
11-394285
17-14950
7914-16108
18-41250
21-42316
15-26807
16-47662
15-117569
21-60367
16-87654
11-565108
6345-3207
19-69004
15-42509
11-558404
21-60696
21-42346
19-54227
20-43666
19-57079
17-46005
21-62410
11-593187
19-57233
11-600655
17-61764
16-48536

1,368
530
530

1,492
282

2,828
312

1,142

4,315

2,737
439

1,367

5,787

2,145
456

6,032

5,101

5,289

2,997

5,605

4,215

2,883

4,157
647

6,546

7,548

8,938

9,366

7,863

7,473

8,370

9,354
519

6,339

5,940

5,137

3,863

10,112

4,796

11,029

5,657

7,146

7,747

9,983

13

0w

27

24
21

30
24

30
30
30
27
30
30
24
30

48
46
54
54
46

51
51

45
41
40
45
54
42
54
39
46
51
54
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105
176
176
165

94
104
104
190
179
130
146
151
192

89
152
201
170
176
111
186
140
120
138
215
136
164
165
173
170
169
164
183

64
140
144
128

85
187
114
204
145
155
151
184
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Foothills 2022
Foothills 2022
Foothills 2022
Foothills 2022
Foothills 2022
Foothills 2022
Foothills 2022
Foothills 2022
Foothilis 2022
Foothills 2022
Foothills 2022
Foothills 2022
Foothills 2022
Foothills 2022
Foothills 2022
Foothills 2022
Foothills 2022
Foothills 2022
Foothilis 2022
Foothilis 2022
Foothills 2022
Foothills 2022
Foothills 2022
Foothills 2022
Foothills 2022
Foothills 2022
Foothills 2022
Foothills 2022
Foothills 2022
Foothills 2022
Foothills 2022
Foothills 2022
Foothills 2022
Foothills 2022
Foothills 2022
Foothills 2022
Foothills 2022
Foothills 2022
Foothills 2022
Foothills 2022
Foothills 2022
Foothills 2022
Foothills 2022
Foothills 2022

Abigail
Eric
Joseph
Xian Ting
Patrick
John
Mekhi
Samarrah
Sean
Shelby
Emily
Tyler
Kody
Elena
Darryn
Mathew
Alexander
Lucas
Vanessa
Brock
Julian
David
Derek
Jennah
Micah
Timothy
Kaitlynn
Ben
Austin
Logan
Thomas
Keegan
Steven
Jacob
Patrick
Scout
Hannah
Hannah
Brandon
Alexander
Zachary
Noah
Logan
Alexander

Averages for All Bowlers

Carpenter
Carpenter
Cetnar
Cheng Wu
Clemence
Connor
Curry
Dennis
Derrick
Devoe
Diehl
Earley
Edwards
Estrada
Fallis
Ferrara
Filmer
Fitzgerald
Fonda
Forjone
Gamache
Gerke
Goebel
Graham
Grant
Graves
Guyette
Harrelson
Hart
Heins
Holland
Howe
Hulbert
Hungerschafer
Hyam
Jones
King
Kingsley
Kirkwood
LaPointe
LaPointe

LaVigne-Blanchard

Lazier
Leinwol

21-60365
21-60690
11-642859
21-60574
18-58806
21-37786
11-472324
7914-34313
18-56716
20-19235
21-60700
17-77619
11-717899
21-60576
15-117563
19-61414
17-73557
18-58780
18-60215
21-60829
11-522148
16-127859
19-63128
16-127874
17-65701
21-60356
21-60796
18-56712
17-45887
11-417698
18-60220
21-60261
17-98333
21-60361
11-45725
11-705986
21-60358
18-56708
21-60698
21-60369
19-57227
18-58768
16-127878
21-60688

4,651
1,165
6,597
2,716
8,152
5,361
10,276
5,301
8,796
5,947
0
5,826
9,494
4,131
10,320
9,331
938
8,279
8,622
4,405
8,069
2,647
5,463
9,858
7,159
4,341
2,987
2,109
9,285
7,573
7,399
178
10,170
6,620
10,706
7,269
0
3,383
557
4,256
8,627
0
5,325
241

39
12
50
27
48
39
54
3
48
51

54
45
54
51

50
54
38
48
26
28
54
42
38
37
21
53
42
51

54
45

(@]

30

42
54

36

9/21/2022 6:07 PM

119
97
131
100
169
137
190
160
183
116
0
176
175
91
191
182
156
165
158
115
168
101
195
182
170
114
80
100
175
180
145
59
188
147
198
151

112

69
101
159

147
80
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Foothills 2022
Foothills 2022
Foothills 2022
Foothills 2022
Foothilis 2022
Foothills 2022
Foothills 2022
Foothills 2022
Foothills 2022
Foothills 2022
Foothills 2022
Foothills 2022
Foothills 2022
Foothills 2022
Foothills 2022
Foothills 2022
Foothills 2022
Foothiils 2022
Foothills 2022
Foothills 2022
Foothilis 2022
Foothills 2022
Foothilis 2022
Foothills 2022
Foothilis 2022
Foothills 2022
Foothills 2022
Foothilis 2022
Foothills 2022
Foothills 2022
Foothills 2022
Foothills 2022
Foothills 2022
Foothills 2022
Foothills 2022
Foothills 2022
Foothills 2022
Foothills 2022
Foothiils 2022
Foothills 2022
Foothiils 2022
Foothills 2022
Foothills 2022
Foothills 2022

Aaron
Grant
Jonah
Macey
Andrew
Jack
Marcus
Zach
Maddox
Seth
Hunter
Loghan
Maximillian
Cassie
Jacob
Britney
Tiffany
Nolyn
{saac
Harry
Makenzie
Manuel
Bryce
Nicholas
Deidre
Kodin
Kemaurie
Kyleigh
Matthew
Marc
Austin
Joseph
Andy
Joseph
Hayden
Kydin
Jocelyn
Kailey
Russell
Brendan
Savannah
Olivia
Alex
Ethan

Averages for All Bowlers

Leonard
Levin
Levin
Logan
Loucks
Mahaney
Marrero
McCane
McCarty
Miller
Mullen
Nellis
Nussbaum
Ogburn
Pavone
Persutti
Persutti
Pierce
Potter
Quist
Ramos
Ramos
Reynolds
Risenhoover
Rodeo
Rustemi
Samuel
Saunders
Sawitzki
Schultz
Semprivivo
Sheloski
Simonds
Simonds
Sladewski
Slater
Smith
Spagnola
Stephenson
Swett
Swiatocha
Teta
Trippoda
Turcotte

18-60228
21-60257
19-61192
19-61194
15-124857
19-57071
21-60253
18-62091
11-267816
18-69096
11-705720
21-60824
20-46362
18-56649
17-67450
19-57075
20-18138
21-60802
21-60567
19-63130
21-60580
19-57069
15-26711
21-60694
19-61420
21-60806
7914-22928
19-53208
11-593203
11-598060
16-127861
21-60702
21-60788
18-60234
7914-36912
21-67816
11-759662
20-37979
21-60589
20-18249
11-709193
19-61196
11-422251
21-60692

5,891
4,171
4,465
8,034
4,731
6,352
3,517
4,171
7,469
4,474
6,773
3,925
8,928
8,729
9,748
8,461
5,703
2,744
3,362
5,782
5,591
6,473
8,163
1,300
3,860
593
4,619
2,444
10,256
3,554
9,031
2,222
7,643
9,177
1,928
1,733
10,457
2,990
917
3,285
10,792
5,728
4,471
2,211

47
36
39
54
39
43
28
27
47
36
42
38
54
48
53
48
42
29
30
44
51
48
53
15
35

30
27
54
21
53
20
54
54
15
18
54
24
12
31
54

30
23
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125
115
114
148
121
132
125
154
158
124
161
103
165
181
183
176
135

94
112
131
109
134
154

86
110

98
153

90
189
169
170
111
141
169
128

96
193
124

76
105
199
130
149

96
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Foothills 2022
Foothills 2022
Foothills 2022
Foothills 2022
Foothills 2022
Foothills 2022
Foothills 2022
Foothills 2022
Foothills 2022
KPA Friday
KPA Friday
KPA Friday
KPA Friday
KPA Friday
KPA Friday
KPA Friday
KPA Friday
KPA Friday
KPA Friday
KPA Friday
KPA Friday
KPA Friday
KPA Friday
KPA Friday
KPA Friday
KPA Friday
KPA Friday
KPA Friday
KPA Friday
KPA Friday
KPA Friday
KPA Friday
KPA Friday
KPA Friday
KPA Friday
KPA Friday
KPA Friday
KPA Friday
KPA Friday
KPA Friday
KPA Friday
KPA Friday
KPA Friday
KPA Friday

Nathaniel
Atrayu
Devin
Braden
Jeremy
Michael
Mick
Connor
Ronald
Robert
Tyler
Jonathan
Alexzander
Wyatt
Micheal
Paulie
Meya
Sean
Elise
Joy
Brayden
Zeth
Devon
Austin
Cullen
Tierney
Hayden
Liam
David
Aria
Ryan
Sydney
Britney
Tiffany
Benjamin
Dylan
Roman
Jocelyn
Ethan
Joseph
Jalynn
Braden
Michael
Cooper

Averages for All Bowlers

Turcotte
Wallach
Ward
Wells
Wilson
Winters
Winton
Woodard
Zarczynski
Alexander
Alexander
Bennett
Benson
Benson
Blockburger
Cameron
Davenport
Derrick
Felton
Felton
Gardephe
Gossett
Greeno
Hart
Jones
Jones
Laisdell
Mcphee
Mitchell
Palmer
Palmer
Palmer
Persutti
Persutti
Rivers
Salvato
Sherman
Smith
Trombley
Trombley
Tucker
Wells
Winters
Young

18-58782 6,224
11-394285 9,611
21-60816 3,769
7914-16108 10,103
11-298041 6,867
21-42316 6,421
15-117617 7,754
15-26807 6,629
21-60594 2,793
21-42340 4,028
16-87654 9,865
21-42346 7,774

21-42318 261
21-42320 176
17-46005 12,144
21-53534 164
16-87708 8,376
18-56716 13,758
21-42350 490
21-42348 508

19-33071 4,043
18-42770 6,316
20-18157 3,457
17-45887 14,204
7914-23177 2,203
7914-23178 1,062

21-42322 302
11-440097 7,737
21-42324 417
21-42336 484
21-42334 460
21-42332 384
19-57075 10,885
20-18138 8,197
21-42328 776
20-18173 5,716
21-42330 0
11-759662 16,124

16-90293 6,442
16-90305 7,637
21-42338 0
7914-16108 13,169
21-42316 8,943
17-46047 6,771

9/21/2022 6:07 PM

155
177
117
187
134
133
198
147
71
85
156
136
87
58
176
54
126
176
81
56
79
91
60
189
68
70
50
143
69
80
76
64
157
118
64
95

206
121
144

190

124
107
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Averages for All Bowlers 9/21/2022 6:07 PM

KPA Friday Nolan Young 17-46043 6,289 63 99
SSZ Bumpers Joseph Clark 21-37758 3,057 36 84
SSZ Bumpers Bryce Coliegian 20-38881 5,638 69 81
SSZ Bumpers Everett Hennessy 19-41779 5,273 65 81
SSZ Bumpers Callie LaTulip 21-37762 1,877 26 72
SSZ Bumpers Brodie Mulvaney 20-18187 5,603 72 77
SSZ Bumpers Ryder Pollock 21-37756 5,153 65 79
SSZ Bumpers Jamison Ramsey 19-42649 4,538 438 94
SSZ Bumpers Kailynn Ramsey 20-18183 3,318 45 73
SSZ Bumpers Lilly Ramsey 20-18185 2,966 45 65
SSZ Bumpers Kaitlyn Willard 21-37754 1,865 36 51
SSZ Bryan Antinore 17-27739 5,717 34 168
SSZ Alexander Baitinger 16-47731 7,544 60 125
SSZ Madelyn Baitinger 18-41142 4,382 57 76
SSZ Kennedy Barker 11-579277 12,544 66 190
SSZ Hailee Bates 21-61875 1,010 15 67
SSZ Lillee Camlet 21-37820 2,689 33 81
SSZ John Connor 21-37786 8,758 66 132
SSZ Zachary Delaney 21-37784 10,195 66 154
SSZ Evan Donofrio 21-37810 8,574 72 119
SsZ Kaylee Donofrio 21-61879 0 0 0
SSZ Matthew Fitzgerald 19-42679 9,019 60 150
SSZ Jameson Gagne 11-705947 10,971 66 166
SSZ Macallan Gagne 11-340508 14,340 72 199
SSZ Brady Glastetter 21-37798 10,141 69 146
Y4 Nickolas Glastetter 21-37800 10,303 69 149
Y4 Zachary Goodwin 21-37806 9,902 63 157
SSZ Jayden Hall 18-41194 5,241 39 i34
SSZ Kaleb Hall 16-47640 11,483 66 173
SSZ Colieen Hennessy 17-27743 9,382 69 135
SSZ Jon Hinds 21-37816 9,067 66 137
SSZ Brady Jennings 11-88267 14,986 69 217
SSZ Jared Jennings 7914-26221 9,254 60 154
SSZ Patrick LaRowe 21-61883 0 0 0
SSZ Cameron Lehnert 11-557892 12,842 70 183
SSZ Liam Love 19-33062 2,166 27 80
SSZ Chase McCanney 11-442358 9,179 57 161
SSZ Tyler McCarthy 11-705994 11,848 68 174
SSZ Nathan McVey 11-706004 7,418 51 145
Ssz Brooke Mulvaney 20-38877 0 0 0
§SZ Jasmyne Munafo 21-61886 810 9 90
SSZ Jacob Otten 21-37788 7,418 51 145
Y4 Cameron Parker 20-18211 6,018 59 102
SSZ Cassandra Parker 20-18213 3,004 27 111
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SSZ
SsZ
SSZ
SSZ
SSZ
SSZ
Y4
SSZ
SSZ
SSZ
SsZ
SSZ
YA
Ssz
SSZ
Slate Valley
Slate Valley
Slate Valley
Slate Valley
Slate Valley

Corey
Ryan
Andrew
Shaun
Anthony
Luke
Abby
Taylor
Koiton
Zachary
Noah
Connor
Bryce
Nathan
Chris
Nevaeh
Eli
Keenan
Timothy
Alivia

Averages for All Bowlers

Pickett
Pickett
Rask

Rask
Rodriguez
Rupp
Russell
Russell
Senecal
Smith
Templin
Tuohy
Tuolty
Welmaker
Youngs
Andrades
Donaldson
Donaldson
Lyons
Marcille

19-42672
18-41144
21-37794
21-37790
21-37804
17-55891
11-394297
20-38883
19-42655
18-41173
18-41252
19-42687
21-37814
18-41250
16-47662
21-63439
20-25599
20-25601
18-14863
18-14857

10,861
6,799
7,140
8,235
5,568

14,646

959

12,020

12,050
8,250
8,534
5,512

10,130

12,217
1,853
6,286
9,012
6,103
5,058

69
72
62
66

72

66

71
69
57
51
71

27
51
54
45
51

9/21/2022 6:07 PM

157
94
115
124
92
203
106
182
0
169
119
149
108
142
203
68
123
166
135
99
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